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Colby High School Boys Tennis

From left, back row: Coach Gene Rothfuss, Aaron Higerd, Angel Aguilar, Michael 
Schiferel, Tyler Oren, Assistant Coach Justin John. Front row: Matthew Dickman, 

Sterling Miller, Billy Selley, Chase Hartwell. Not pictured: Zane Winger and Daniel 
Myers.

Friday, April 12, 3 p.m. – Varsity at Russell
Tuesday, April 16, 3 p.m. – Junior varsity Colby Invitational
Friday, April 19, 3 p.m. – Varsity at Scott City
Saturday, April 20, 8 a.m. – Varsity at Garden City
Tuesday, April 23, 3 p.m. – Junior varsity singles at Russell

Saturday, April 27, 9 a.m. – Varsity Colby Invitational
Monday, April 29, 3 p.m. – Junior varsity at Scott City
Thursday, May 2 – Regional tournament at TBA
Friday, May 3 – Substate at TBA
Friday and Saturday, May 10 and 11 – State tournament at TBA

Schedule

Good luck to the 
COLBY EAGLES!

Come see us for all your needs!
•  Tires & Tire Alignments         •  Balancing •  Shock & Struts
•  Brakes                                   •  Oil & Lube •  Tune-ups                       

1170 S. Co. Club Dr., Colby
 785-462-2100
319 E. Front, Oakley
 785-672-3217

GOOD LUCK TO ALL 
AREA SPORTS TEAMS!

Farm Implement & Supply


